

City of Corpus Christi
 Sr. Buyer: Minerva Alvarado
 Bid Opening: May 6, 2025

Bid Tabulation
 RFB 6481 Meter Boxes and Lids

				Ferguson Enterprises, LLC		Act Pipe & Supply		Core & Main LP		HydroPro Solutions*	
				Corpus Christi, Texas		Corpus Christi, Texas		Corpus Christi, Texas		Georgetown, Texas	
Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Valve Box Extension 8" with Lid Metal SIP 4284-4287 (V8450) CC2, or equivalent	EA	288	\$85.24	\$24,549.12	\$86.50	\$24,912.00	\$125.00	\$36,000.00		
2	Valve Box Lide 7-1/2" Water Metal CCS Lid, or equivalent	EA	200	\$12.87	\$2,574.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$27.65	\$5,530.00		
3	Meter Box 12"x18" Metal SIGM 1 CI Meter Box, or equivalent	EA	180	\$108.56	\$19,540.80	\$110.00	\$19,800.00	\$137.00	\$24,660.00		
4	DFW 1730F-12-1 Meter Box Plastic, or equivalent	EA	300	\$129.28	\$38,784.00	\$131.00	\$39,300.00	\$211.00	\$63,300.00		
5	DFW 1730F-1-Lid Meter Box Lid Plastic 17"x30", or equivalent	EA	600	\$82.63	\$49,578.00	\$84.00	\$50,400.00	\$80.50	\$48,300.00		
6	#11 Oval Meter Box Metal CI SIP 6401, or equivalent	EA	900	\$60.31	\$54,279.00	\$61.50	\$55,350.00	\$73.00	\$65,700.00		
7	DFW 1017-10-1 Oval Meter Plastic Box, or equivalent	EA	900	\$39.70	\$35,730.00	\$40.50	\$36,450.00	\$52.90	\$47,610.00		
8	DFW1017-1-Lid Meter Box Lid Plastic 10"x17" Oval, or equivalen	EA	1800	\$13.51	\$24,318.00	\$14.50	\$26,100.00	\$13.20	\$23,760.00		
9	DFWMB17811 -1A -Lid Meter Box Lid 12"x18", or equivalent	EA	300	\$50.48	\$15,144.00	\$58.00	\$17,400.00	\$49.50	\$14,850.00		
10	DFWB17821 -1A -Lid Meter Box Lid Plastic 15"x24", or equivalent	EA	100	\$94.38	\$9,438.00	\$108.00	\$10,800.00	\$92.50	\$9,250.00		
11	DFW1016 - 1 -Lid Meter Box Lid Plastic 10"x16" Oval, or equivalent	EA	300	\$15.44	\$4,632.00	\$16.50	\$4,950.00	\$15.15	\$4,545.00		
12	DFW -10 -AMR -Aq -Lid Meter Box Lid Plastic 10"x16" Round, or equivalent	EA	100	\$14.42	\$1,442.00	\$15.50	\$1,550.00	\$14.15	\$1,415.00		
13	DFW6510 -1Q -Lid Meter Box Lid Plastic 9" Oval, or equivalent	EA	50	\$14.73	\$736.50	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$14.45	\$722.50		
Total					\$280,745.42		\$290,612.00		\$345,642.50		

* Non-responsive
 Did not bid on all items